
For Customs Clearance

Commercial Invoice

514279Invoice Number: 
2900 Campbell Road

Sidney OH 45365  USA

Phone: 937-497-5400

Stolle Machinery Company LLC

Date: 2/12/2026

Consignee

ROYAL CAN MAKING CO.

NAHYAT BAZIAN,

KANI SHAYTAN

- SULAYMANYIAH KIRKUK HWY

IQ - IRAQ

Bill To

ROYAL CAN MAKING CO.

NAHYAT BAZIAN,

KANI SHAYTAN

- SULAYMANYIAH KIRKUK HWY

IQ - IRAQ

1026401 1026401

TERMS

ITN

PRO NO

NUMBER PCS / WEIGHT

B/L

90 Days Net 1.00 /

SHIPPING METHOD SEE BELOW INCOTERMS Exwk Sidney OH Plant Incoterms 2010

2.72 kg

Order No.

Line No.

Rel No.

PO Number

Part Number

Part Number Description

Qty. Delivered

Unit of Measure Net Weight

Total

Unit Value

USD

Total Value

USD

Net Weight

EachNotes

Country of Origin

HS Classification

S113089

2

1

C-210001

FPO-2026000048

INSERT, LOWER, BUBBLE FORM (CS)

 8.00

EA

 0.48 350.60  2,804.76  0.060

UNITED STATES

8466940002 kg

S113089

1

1

D-211016

FPO-2026000048

INSERT, UPPER, 1ST RIVET (RS)

 8.00

EA

 0.52 389.95  3,119.62  0.065

UNITED STATES

8466940002 kg

Total HS Code  - DOMESTIC  5,924.38  1.00 16.008466940002 kg

Total HS Code - FOREIGN 8466940002

Total HS Code - TOTAL  1.00 5,924.38 16.008466940002 kg

S111745

2

1

222139617

FPO-2025000635

CABLE, TURCK, MS3106M-14S, 

SHELL #14, 6 PIN

 1.00

EA

 0.93 118.08  118.08  0.930

GERMANY

8544420000 kg

Total HS Code  - DOMESTIC 8544420000

 118.08Total HS Code - FOREIGN  0.93 1.008544420000 kg

Total HS Code - TOTAL  0.93 118.08 1.008544420000 kg

 1.93Grand Total: kg 6,042.46
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For Customs Clearance

Commercial Invoice

514279Invoice Number: 
2900 Campbell Road

Sidney OH 45365  USA

Phone: 937-497-5400

Stolle Machinery Company LLC

Date: 2/12/2026

Package Type Length Width Height Dims UoM Net Weight Gross Weight Weight UoM

BOX  10.00  8.00  8.00 in  0.00  2.72 kg

 0.00  2.72Total kg

Signature

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited. 

***PRODUCT IS SOLD IN USD AND PAID IN US CURRENCY*

ACCEPTANCE. This order is subject to acceptance by Stolle Machinery Company, LC ("Seller"). Acceptance is conditional upon all terms and conditions stated on the face and reverse sides 

of this document. The Purchaser's assent to these terms and conditions shall be conclusively presumed: (a) if the Purchaser's retains this Acknowledgment without objection for ten (10) days 

after receipt, or (b) if the Purchaser accepts all or any part of the goods.

The Seller expressly rejects any terms or conditions proposed by the Purchaser that differ from or add to those stated herein. Once accepted, this order may only be modified in writing, signed 

by the Seller.

ShipmentProformaComInvoice.rpt -rev.3000 Page 2 of 2


