



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
 2900 Campbell Road
 Sidney OH 45365 USA
 Phone: 937-497-5400

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 514279
Date: 2/12/2026

Bill To 1026401
 ROYAL CAN MAKING CO.
 NAHYAT BAZIAN,
 KANI SHAYTAN
 - SULAYMANYIAH KIRKUK HWY
 IQ - IRAQ

Consignee 1026401
 ROYAL CAN MAKING CO.
 NAHYAT BAZIAN,
 KANI SHAYTAN
 - SULAYMANYIAH KIRKUK HWY
 IQ - IRAQ

SHIPPING METHOD SEE BELOW
NUMBER PCS / WEIGHT 1.00 / 2.72 kg
B/L

INCOTERMS Exwk Sidney OH Plant Incoterms 2010
TERMS 90 Days Net
PRO NO
ITN

Order No. Line No. Rel No.	PO Number Part Number Part Number Description	HS Classification Country of Origin	Qty. Delivered Unit of Measure Notes	Unit Value USD	Total Value USD	Net Weight Each	Net Weight Total
S113089 2 1	FPO-2026000048 C-210001 INSERT, LOWER, BUBBLE FORM (CS)	8466940002 UNITED STATES	8.00 EA	350.60	2,804.76	0.060	0.48 kg
S113089 1 1	FPO-2026000048 D-211016 INSERT, UPPER, 1ST RIVET (RS)	8466940002 UNITED STATES	8.00 EA	389.95	3,119.62	0.065	0.52 kg
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8466940002	16.00		5,924.38		1.00 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8466940002					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8466940002	16.00		5,924.38		1.00 kg
S111745 2 1	FPO-2025000635 222139617 CABLE, TURCK, MS3106M-14S, SHELL #14, 6 PIN	8544420000 GERMANY	1.00 EA	118.08	118.08	0.930	0.93 kg
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8544420000					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8544420000	1.00		118.08		0.93 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8544420000	1.00		118.08		0.93 kg
Grand Total:					6,042.46		1.93 kg



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
 2900 Campbell Road
 Sidney OH 45365 USA
 Phone: 937-497-5400

**Commercial Invoice
 For Customs Clearance**

Invoice Number: 514279
Date: 2/12/2026

Package Type	Length	Width	Height	Dims UoM	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Weight UoM
BOX	10.00	8.00	8.00	in	0.00	2.72	kg
Total					0.00	2.72	kg

Signature

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited.
 ***PRODUCT IS SOLD IN USD AND PAID IN US CURRENCY*

ACCEPTANCE. This order is subject to acceptance by Stolle Machinery Company, LC ("Seller"). Acceptance is conditional upon all terms and conditions stated on the face and reverse sides of this document. The Purchaser's assent to these terms and conditions shall be conclusively presumed: (a) if the Purchaser's retains this Acknowledgment without objection for ten (10) days after receipt, or (b) if the Purchaser accepts all or any part of the goods.

The Seller expressly rejects any terms or conditions proposed by the Purchaser that differ from or add to those stated herein. Once accepted, this order may only be modified in writing, signed by the Seller.